16 Apr 2024 23:34:52 1/1

Huber Technology Middle East



Home ■ Imprint ■ Legal Terms

Legal Terms

Any data and information provided on the website has carefully been selected, collected and checked to the best of our knowledge and belief. Huber Technology and the HUBER group do not assume any liability for incorrect, incomplete or out-dated information - in particular for direct or indirect damage caused by using this website and the information, data and files contained.

The information filed on the website is not binding. Please review the information before using it, as it cannot replace personal consultation. Binding statements can only be made as a response to an individual inquiry. We reserve the right to modify or complete any information supplied without prior announcement.

Huber Technology does further not assume any liability for contents, functionality, legality or defectiveness of external sites linked from this website but operated by a third party, and does not appropriate them. Whenever operating any such link, you are leaving the information and responsibility area of Huber Technology.

Tel.: +971 6 5574059

Fax: +971 6 5574069

Huber Technology Middle East (FZE) P.O. Box: 120137 Plot J2-08 Sharjah International Free Zone **United Arab Emirates**

Email: info@huberme.com Internet: www.huberme.com

Member of the HUBER group:

www.huber.de